
2024 Missouri S&T Women's Volleyball
Overall Statistics (as of Nov 17, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 9-18   Conf: 5-8   Home: 5-2   Away: 0-8   Neutral: 4-8
 
 

 

Attack Set Serve Dig Block
# Player SP K K/S E TA Pct A A/S SA SE SA/S RE DIG DIG/S BS BA BLK BLK/S BE BHE PTS

1 McClain, Mya 78 0 0.00 1 6 -.167 30 0.38 15 23 0.19 20 124 1.59 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 15.0
2 Weiler, Adelyn 35 0 0.00 0 5 .000 12 0.34 2 5 0.06 5 81 2.31 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 2.0
3 Roberts, Anaya 21 13 0.62 10 70 .043 2 0.10 0 0 0.00 0 9 0.43 0 11 11.0 0.52 2 0 18.5
4 Burton, Jordan 58 119 2.05 67 396 .131 3 0.05 0 1 0.00 0 34 0.59 2 21 23.0 0.40 1 0 131.5
8 Massey, Reese 83 1 0.01 3 7 -.286 23 0.28 6 9 0.07 27 168 2.02 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 7.0
9 Carrillo, Alina 98 355 3.62 134 1108 .199 29 0.30 30 23 0.31 23 341 3.48 8 45 53.0 0.54 1 0 415.5
10 Offerman, Madison 94 128 1.36 37 337 .270 6 0.06 3 2 0.03 1 27 0.29 16 67 83.0 0.88 3 0 180.5
11 Reynolds, Gabrielle 34 28 0.82 19 124 .073 1 0.03 0 0 0.00 0 9 0.26 0 6 6.0 0.18 3 0 31.0
12 Arand, Annie 94 5 0.05 4 51 .020 445 4.73 18 20 0.19 0 161 1.71 0 0 0 0.00 0 2 23.0
13 Kosmopolis, Lexi 56 75 1.34 42 296 .111 1 0.02 4 4 0.07 4 68 1.21 0 23 23.0 0.41 0 0 90.5
15 Mueller, Kyra 3 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
17 Jones, Avery 89 0 0.00 2 10 -.200 45 0.51 7 19 0.08 22 158 1.78 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 7.0
18 Monaco, Isabelle 81 224 2.77 96 772 .166 13 0.16 9 28 0.11 45 291 3.59 2 18 20.0 0.25 1 0 244.0
19 Cookson, Marie 13 6 0.46 2 22 .182 1 0.08 1 4 0.08 0 1 0.08 1 4 5.0 0.38 1 2 10.0
20 Mehaffy, Elise 100 68 0.68 31 259 .143 434 4.34 19 23 0.19 0 182 1.82 1 46 47.0 0.47 1 2 111.0

22 Smith, Madison 97 118 1.22 60 388 .149 3 0.03 4 10 0.04 0 9 0.09 20 95
115.

0 1.19 5 1 189.5
TM Team 100 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 38 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

Total 100 1140 11.40 508 3851 .164 1048 10.48 118 171 1.18 187 1663 16.63 50 336 218.0 2.18 18 7 1,476.0
Opponents 100 1383 13.83 577 3970 .203 1252 12.52 187 178 1.87 118 1843 18.43 47 344 219.0 2.19 27 9 1,789.0

Team Statistics MS&T OPP

ATTACK
    Kills 1140 1383
    Errors 508 577
    Total Attacks 3851 3970
    Attacks Pct .164 .203
    Kills/Set 11.4 13.8
SET
    Assists 1048 1252
    Assists Per Set 10.5 12.5
SERVE
    Aces 118 187
    Errors 171 178
    Aces Per Set 1.2 1.9
SERVE/RECEPTIONS
    Errors 187 118
    Errors Per Set 1.9 1.2
DEFENSE
    Digs 1663 1843
    Digs Per Set 16.6 18.4
BLOCKING
    Solo 50 47
    Assists 336 344
    Blocks 218.0 219.0
    Blocks Per Set 2.2 2.2
    Errors 18 27
Ball Handling Errors 7 9
ATTENDANCE
    Total 866 1,845
    Dates-Avg Per Date 7/124 8/231

    Neutral Site #-Avg 12/89 –

C Date Opponent
W
L Score Score by Set Att.

9/06/2024 at Ouachita Baptist L 0-3 20-25, 12-25, 16-25 188
9/06/2024 vs Montevallo W 3-1 25-15, 17-25, 27-25, 25-15 246
9/07/2024 vs Southeastern Okla. W 3-2 25-12, 22-25, 11-25, 25-19, 15-13 131
9/07/2024 vs St. Mary's (TX) L 1-3 18-25, 25-16, 15-25, 25-27 100
9/13/2024 vs Maryville (MO) L 2-3 19-25, 25-17, 25-21, 21-25, 10-15 67
9/14/2024 vs Winona St. L 0-3 16-25, 15-25, 23-25 176
9/14/2024 at Quincy L 1-3 27-29, 25-23, 17-25, 26-28 467
9/20/2024 vs Henderson St. L 1-3 25-21, 15-25, 21-25, 19-25 39
9/20/2024 vs Washburn L 0-3 12-25, 20-25, 17-25 44
9/21/2024 vs Emporia St. L 0-3 20-25, 25-27, 15-25 45

* 9/27/2024 at Ill. Springfield L 2-3 21-25, 25-19, 23-25, 25-20, 11-15 247
* 9/28/2024 at Quincy L 1-3 25-22, 19-25, 21-25, 11-25 105
* 10/04/2024 DRURY W 3-2 20-25, 25-22, 25-22, 21-25, 16-14 187
* 10/05/2024 SOUTHWEST BAPTIST W 3-1 15-25, 25-23, 28-26, 25-22 76
* 10/11/2024 at William Jewell L 0-3 22-25, 16-25, 20-25 198
* 10/12/2024 at Rockhurst L 0-3 22-25, 11-25, 22-25 185

10/18/2024 vs Purdue Northwest L 1-3 24-26, 25-19, 19-25, 20-25 25
10/18/2024 vs Cedarville W 3-0 25-17, 25-21, 25-20 100
10/19/2024 vs Thomas More W 3-0 25-13, 25-22, 25-15 100

* 10/25/2024 MCKENDREE W 3-2 25-23, 24-26, 27-25, 20-25, 15-8 78
* 10/26/2024 MO.-ST. LOUIS W 3-2 25-23, 14-25, 25-21, 17-25, 15-11 89

11/01/2024 vs Flagler L 0-3 19-25, 14-25, 15-25 0
* 11/01/2024 at Lewis L 0-3 17-25, 16-25, 16-25 250
* 11/02/2024 at UIndy L 0-3 20-25, 17-25, 21-25 205
* 11/09/2024 MARYVILLE (MO) L 0-3 15-25, 23-25, 23-25 122
* 11/15/2024 TRUMAN ST. L 0-3 23-25, 18-25, 23-25 147
* 11/16/2024 UPPER IOWA W 3-0 26-24, 25-23, 28-26 167

* = Conference game


